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Women / 4 / JR B3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Geismar311
Eagle Gymnastics

9.250 9.700 9.6509.950 38.550
6T 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Anahi Gomez163
Precision

9.400 9.750 9.5509.550 38.250
3 1 4 5 2 

2 

Courtney Savoie182
Cypress

9.475 9.450 9.4509.675 38.050
1 16 2 6 3 

3 

Elizabeth Valdez180
Cypress

9.175 9.600 9.6509.450 37.875
11T 6T 5 2T 4 

4 

Ireland Brown202
Texas Champion

9.225 9.600 9.2509.650 37.725
8T 6T 3 14 5 

5 

Eva Temiz348
Sunbelt

9.225 9.650 9.3259.300 37.500
8T 5 8T 12T 6T

6T

Eva Walker224
DGA

9.250 9.550 9.3509.350 37.500
6T 12 7 8T 6T

6T

Alayia Mason260
Pearland Elite

9.450 9.575 9.3509.000 37.375
2 9T 13 8T 8 

8 

Isabelle Wyman205
Champion Gymnastics

9.300 9.525 9.3259.150 37.300
5 13T 10 12T 9 

9 

Addison Reddick126
Olympo

9.200 9.575 9.3759.125 37.275
10 9T 11 7 10 

10 

Lindsey Beck403
AIM Athletics

9.175 9.600 9.5758.775 37.125
11T 6T 15 4 11 

11 

Taylor Tolleson364
Acrosports Gym

9.050 9.400 9.3509.300 37.100
14 17 8T 8T 12 

12 

Avery Karacz282
Capital Gymnastics

9.325 9.725 9.3508.650 37.050
4 2 16 8T 13 

13 

Keira Hodson238
Kurt Thomas

8.350 9.525 9.7509.375 37.000
19 13T 6 1 14 

14 

Isabelle Berzin345
Houston Gym Center

9.100 9.500 8.9008.850 36.350
13 15 14 19 15 

15 

Mia Wilson367
Acrosports Gym

8.950 9.700 9.0008.550 36.200
16* 3T 17 18 16T

16T

Nadia Khripunov404
World Champion Centr

8.950 9.050 9.1259.075 36.200
16* 19 12 16 16T

16T

Zoe Gonzalez369
Acrosports Gym

8.750 9.575 9.2258.400 35.950
18 9T 18 15 18 

18 

Samantha Witt421
Champions Westlake

9.000 9.200 9.1007.650 34.950
15 18 19 17 19 

19 
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